+V
(1)
(2)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

Output voltages: ±5, ±12 or ±15 Volts
Ultra-wide input voltage ranges:
     4.7-7.5V, 9-36V or 18-75V
Small packages, 2" x 2" x 0.45"
Industry-standard pinouts
Fully isolated, 1500Vdc guaranteed
Guaranteed efficiencies to 82%
–40 to +100°C operating temperature
Modifications and customs for OEM’s
A - S E R I E S
For full details go to
Typical topology is shown.
1 5 - 2 0 W ,  D U A L  O U T P U T  D C / D C  C O N V E R T E R SA Series
BWR-5/1500-D5A  ±5 ±1500 50 100 ±0.5% ±1.0% 5 4.7-7.5 75/3750  79% 80% C4, P7
BWR-5/1700-D12A  ±5 ±1700 75 100 ±0.3% ±0.5% 24 9-36 15/753  80.5% 83% C4, P7
BWR-5/1700-D48A ±5 ±1700 75 100 ±0.3% ±0.5% 48 18-75 15/377  81% 83% C4, P7
BWR-12/625-D5A ±12 ±625 75 120 ±0.5% ±1.0% 5 4.7-7.5 75/3750  79% 81% C4, P7
BWR-12/830-D12A ±12 ±830 75 100 ±0.3% ±0.5% 24 9-36 30/1000  81.5% 83% C4, P7
BWR-12/830-D48A ±12 ±830 75 100 ±0.4% ±0.5% 48 18-75 15/510  81% 83% C4, P7
BWR-15/500-D5A ±15 ±500 75 150 ±0.5% ±1.0% 5 4.7-7.5 75/3659  80% 82% C4, P7
BWR-15/670-D12A ±15 ±670 75 100 ±0.3% ±0.5% 24 9-36 30/979  82% 83% C4, P7
BWR-15/670-D48A ±15 ±670 75 100 ±0.3% ±0.5% 48 18-75 15/484  82% 84% C4, P7
2
Notes:
For "D5A" and "D12A" models,
the case is connected to